
Copyright © 2001 L. F. Coppenrath & Associates, All Rights Reserved

THIS SLIDE CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL PROPRIETARY INFORMATION

14

L. F. Coppenrath 
& Associates

L. F. Coppenrath 
& Associates

CESG Study March 2001CESG Study March 2001
Biometric Technology Strength (ERR)Biometric Technology Strength (ERR)

11

22

33

44

55

66

77

88

99

1010

VeinVein FingerPrint FingerPrint 
ChipChip

FaceFace HandHand
Geometry Geometry 

IrisIrisVoiceVoice

BioPasswordBioPassword®®

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

4.04.0

6.06.0

3.53.5

1.21.2
1.61.6

9.09.0

Note: BioPassword Figure comes from Rand ReportNote: BioPassword Figure comes from Rand Report

1.0 or Less1.0 or Less

WeakWeak

StrongStrong


